
# of Games Played Player Name Score Shots Fired Accuracy Ratio Pod Hits Pod Deaths

6 Shadow 21075 1286 330.06 5 3 0

6 Eritallin 16070 1759 6 1 0 0

6 Lochness 7607 2398 4.05 1 3 0

6 Grob 5445 2747 1.49 0 0 0

6 Experiment 626 16510 803 6.49 -2 2 1

6 Iron4Tress 4103 954 5.22 -3 14 17

6 Octane 10780 1225 9.66 -4 10 1

5 Hamster 23666 1967 2.31 -8 0 0

4 Dwan 6678 1103 5.87 6 1 0

3 Snake 26667 967 2.39 1 1 0

3 Wild K9 20489 316 5.27 0 0 0

 Ratio Leader Board (Overall Spread /# of Games Played)



# of Games Played Player Name Score Shots Fired Accuracy Ratio Pod Hits Pod Deaths

6 Shadow 21075 1286 330.06 5 3 0

6 Octane 10780 1225 9.66 -4 10 1

6 Experiment 626 16510 803 6.49 -2 2 1

6 Eritallin 16070 1759 6 1 0 0

6 Iron4Tress 4103 954 5.22 -3 14 17

6 Lochness 7607 2398 4.05 1 3 0

6 Grob 5445 2747 1.49 0 0 0

5 Hamster 23666 1967 2.31 -8 0 0

4 Dwan 6678 1103 5.87 6 1 0

3 Wild K9 20489 316 5.27 0 0 0

3 Snake 26667 967 2.39 1 1 0

Accuracy Leader Board (Average) / # of Games



# of Games Played Player Name Score Shots Fired Accuracy Ratio Pod Hits Pod Deaths

6 Grob 5445 2747 1.49 0 0 0

6 Lochness 7607 2398 4.05 1 3 0

5 Hamster 23666 1967 2.31 -8 0 0

6 Eritallin 16070 1759 6 1 0 0

6 Shadow 21075 1286 330.06 5 3 0

6 Octane 10780 1225 9.66 -4 10 1

4 Dwan 6678 1103 5.87 6 1 0

3 Snake 26667 967 2.39 1 1 0

6 Iron4Tress 4103 954 5.22 -3 14 17

6 Experiment 626 16510 803 6.49 -2 2 1

3 Wild K9 20489 316 5.27 0 0 0

 Most Shots Fired



# of Games Played Player Name Score Shots Fired Accuracy Ratio Pod Hits Pod Deaths

6 Iron4Tress 4103 954 5.22 -3 14 17

6 Octane 10780 1225 9.66 -4 10 1

6 Lochness 7607 2398 4.05 1 3 0

6 Shadow 21075 1286 330.06 5 3 0

6 Experiment 626 16510 803 6.49 -2 2 1

3 Snake 26667 967 2.39 1 1 0

4 Dwan 6678 1103 5.87 6 1 0

6 Eritallin 16070 1759 6 1 0 0

3 Wild K9 20489 316 5.27 0 0 0

5 Hamster 23666 1967 2.31 -8 0 0

6 Grob 5445 2747 1.49 0 0 0

Most Pod Hits Leader Board



# of Games Played Player Name Score Shots Fired Accuracy Ratio Pod Hits Pod Deaths

3 Snake 26667 967 2 1 1 0

5 Hamster 23666 1967 2 -8 0 0

6 Shadow 21075 1286 330 5 3 0

3 Wild K9 20489 316 5 0 0 0

6 Experiment 626 16510 803 6 -2 2 1

6 Eritallin 16070 1759 6 1 0 0

6 Octane 10780 1225 10 -4 10 1

6 Lochness 7607 2398 4 1 3 0

4 Dwan 6678 1103 6 6 1 0

6 Grob 5445 2747 1 0 0 0

6 Iron4Tress 4103 954 5 -3 14 17

Average Player Score (Average) / Games Played


